BID ABSTRACT
VALLEY BOULEVARD, CACTUS AVENUE AND
LINDEN AVENUE STREET IMPROVEMENTS
CITY PROJECT NO. 140802
REQUEST FOR BID NO. 19-140

DATE OF BID OPENING; 3:00 P,M., JUNE 6, 2019
1
BID OPENING BY: _| U/ , GC
BID SCHEDULE V BID SCHEDULE CHEDULE

BIDDER A A+B
NAME TOTAL _ TOTAL TOTAL BID
$ 63634910 §I6211S./9
1. EBS CENVERM emcitanng $ 1345964.2.9
}432,96%.90 '
2 HAW CorgRiL (ouDenuc §572990.90 5 [065,905.20
§553360.70
3. HUUREST CoMTragINg $ 62993418 b [(§330047
$51828125

4. _SEQUER COV MG ; Qo 46s.90 | 137147 jbs

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.






